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Team Relay Lane Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

S.Aldhouse A 1 9 99 98 99 100 100 100 596 29

Mary Pearse A 2 2 98 99 98 100 99 100 594 22

Cath.Houlmont A 2 5 97 99 99 99 99 100 593 29

Olivia Goberville A 2 3 97 100 99 99 98 100 593 27

R.Demey A 1 3 98 97 99 100 100 99 593 26

Michel Goberville A 2 6 99 100 99 98 98 98 592 31

G.Hawarth A 1 6 96 99 99 98 99 99 590 22

R.Fowke A 2 10 97 97 98 99 99 99 589 22

Nico Houlmont A 1 7 99 97 98 97 99 96 586 22

Tim Hammond B 2 9 98 97 97 98 98 97 585 21

Andy Pearse B 1 8 96 95 99 98 96 100 584 19

Hannah Pearse-Pugsley A 1 4 100 99 97 95 98 94 583 28

Martin Scrivens B 2 8 93 98 97 98 95 98 579 10

P.Ginestet B 1 5 97 96 95 93 98 99 578 19

M.Beaujean B 2 7 93 96 97 98 96 98 578 21

B.Gomez B 2 1 97 96 94 95 94 96 572 11

Chr..Robinet B 1 98 89 94 95 95 99 570

Jean Weyn B 1 10 95 95 94 93 96 93 566 11

A Campbell B 2 4 97 95 95 99 84 94 564 10

Mike Arnstein B 1 2 91 91 93 88 92 94 549 6

0

Team Relay Sunday

1 2 3 4 5 6 X

Olivia Goberville A 2 100 100 100 99 100 99 598 29

Mary Pearse A 99 99 100 100 100 99 597 22

Hannah Pearse-Pugsley A 100 97 100 100 99 100 596 31

G.Hawarth A 99 100 99 98 100 99 595 31

Michel Goberville A 1 96 99 100 99 98 100 592 30

Martin Scrivens B 98 100 97 99 99 99 592 24

S.Aldhouse A 100 99 99 99 97 97 591 26

R.Demey A 2 96 98 100 98 98 100 590 25

R.Fowke A 96 99 98 95 99 99 586 23

Tim Hammond B 98 97 98 99 96 96 584 20

M.Beaujean A 2 98 96 97 93 97 97 578 20

Andy Pearse B 90 96 99 97 96 95 573 14

Mike Arnstein B 96 95 98 91 96 96 572 16

B.Gomez A 1 91 94 95 94 95 97 566 11

A Campbell B 92 89 92 95 93 90 551 10

Aggregate

sat sun

Mary Pearse 594 597 1191 398

Olivia Goberville 593 598 1191 397

S.Aldhouse 596 591 1187

G.Hawarth 590 595 1185

Michel Goberville 592 592 1184

R.Demey 593 590 1183

Hannah Pearse-Pugsley 583 596 1179

R.Fowke 589 586 1175

Martin Scrivens 579 592 1171

Tim Hammond 585 584 1169

Andy Pearse 584 573 1157

M.Beaujean 578 578 1156

B.Gomez 572 566 1138

Mike Arnstein 549 572 1121

A Campbell 564 551 1115


